 PNEUMATIC FITTINGS
1-
1-31
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Pressure:
0 bar~20 bar
Operating Temperature:
-40~200℃

50 = 2"; 60 = 3'';
70 = 6''.
HOW TO ORDER
Model  [ T ]
Thread(G, PT, NPT)
A-M5 M5
A-6 1/8''
A-8 1/4''
A-10 3/8''
A-15 1/2''
A-20 3/4''
A-25 1''
A-32 1¼"
A-40 1½"
A-50 2''
V
FLAT SILENCER
Model  [ T ]
Thread(G, PT, NPT)
V-M5 M5
V-6 1/8''
V-8 1/4''
V-10 3/8''
V-15 1/2''
V-20 3/4''
V-25 1''
V-32 1¼"
V-40 1½"
V-50 2''
MUFFLER / SILENCER
BS
SS316 SILENCER
Model  [ T ]
Barb (mm)-Filter length (mm)
BS-6-25MM 6MM-25MM
BS-6-50MM 6MM-50MM
PNEUMATIC FITTINGS
1-
PNEUMATIC FITTINGS
1-46
B
EXHAUST THROTTLE
Model  [ T ]
Thread(G, PT, NPT)
B-6 1/8''
B-8 1/4''
B-10 3/8''
B-15 1/2''
B-20 3/4''
B-25 1''
C
EX-PROOF THROTTLE
Model  [ T ]
Thread(G, PT, NPT)
C-6 1/8''
C-8 1/4''
C-10 3/8''
C-15 1/2''
C-20 3/4''
C-25 1''
ECONE SILENCER
Model  [ T ]
Thread(G, PT, NPT)
E-6 1/8''
E-8 1/4''
E-10 3/8''
E-15 1/2''
E-20 3/4''
E-25 1''
SDTIMING MUFFLER
Model  [ T ]
Thread(G, PT, NPT)
SD-6 1/8''